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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       CANOE        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dave Dahl              RC2MX         1/20     1:01:32        1:29       54:15        0:18       32:01     2:29:33
2     Steve Moechnig         RC2MX         2/20     1:12:02        1:47       51:34        0:19       26:13     2:31:53
3     Dennis Lichte          RC2MX         3/20     1:17:47        0:55       50:31        0:19       22:26     2:31:57
4     Eric Brandt            RC2MX         4/20     1:25:35        0:51       41:09        0:18       26:24     2:34:16
5     Jennifer Greenwald     RF4MX          1/4     1:15:54        0:37       45:55        0:41       31:47     2:34:52
6     Heather Miller         RC2MX         5/20     1:20:53        1:17       44:42        0:34       30:23     2:37:48
7     David Klein            RC4MX          1/4     1:17:43        0:19       48:29        0:22       31:19     2:38:11
8     Mitch Miller           RF2MX         1/28     1:16:37        0:35       55:07        0:14       28:50     2:41:21
9     Micah Hege             RC2MX         6/20     1:21:39        1:38       51:56        0:47       29:36     2:45:34
10    Tobiah Engel           RC2MX         7/20     1:24:00        1:46       53:32        0:28       26:02     2:45:46
11    Kurt Swanson           RF2MX         2/28     1:29:57        1:49       49:04        0:24       25:36     2:46:47
12    Elijah Adams           RC2MX         8/20     1:18:13        1:20       53:25        0:27       34:06     2:47:30
13    Daniel Williams        RC2MX         9/20     1:26:27        1:12       55:51        0:17       24:05     2:47:49
14    David Triphan          RC2MX        10/20     1:22:30        1:12       55:13        0:17       30:45     2:49:56
15    Morena Carter          RC2MX        11/20     1:27:48        1:09       55:41        0:23       25:37     2:50:37
16    Ramneek Bhogal         RC2MX        12/20     1:24:29        0:58     1:04:15        0:15       21:46     2:51:41
17    Kyle Guralski          RF2MX         3/28     1:26:00        1:46       53:09        0:23       31:12     2:52:28
18    Katie Funmaker         RF4MX          2/4     2:17:24                   51:01                             2:52:43
19    Carol Klein            RF4MX          3/4     1:29:18        0:24       56:04        0:16       27:29     2:53:28
20    Ann O'Connor           RF2MX         4/28     1:20:45        1:43       56:46        0:18       36:00     2:55:31
21    Teresa Engel           RC2MX        13/20     1:26:22        1:33     1:01:41        0:18       26:21     2:56:14
22    Julie Majurin          RF2MX         5/28     1:30:05        1:40       55:56        1:26       33:11     3:02:16
23    Chris Schneider        RF2MX         6/28     1:22:53        1:21     1:05:27        0:18       34:08     3:04:05
24    Maggie Quackenboss     RF2MX         7/28     1:29:38        1:29       57:29        0:42       35:43     3:04:59
25    Matt Gissibl           RC4MX          2/4     1:34:24        0:34     1:02:48        0:16       29:20     3:07:19
26    Kala Pamulak           RC4MX          3/4     1:30:07        2:05     1:02:56        0:26       32:05     3:07:37
27    Meaghan Gustafson      RF2MX         8/28     1:26:34        4:48     1:03:49        0:21       32:24     3:07:55
28    Margaret Huber         RF2MX         9/28     1:28:07        2:11     1:01:21        1:07       36:31     3:09:15
29    Bill Lapp              RF2MX        10/28     1:35:33        1:36     1:00:10        0:35       32:14     3:10:06
30    Jennifer Brunner       RF2MX        11/28     1:27:36        4:31     1:04:42        0:27       34:32     3:11:46
31    Jay Hoffman            RC4MX          4/4     1:29:34        0:29     1:03:25        0:27       38:32     3:12:24
32    Christine Gargulak     RF4MX          4/4     2:40:17                 1:00:24                             3:13:07
33    Amy Klusmeier          RC2MX        14/20     1:37:10        1:39       54:12        0:29       40:16     3:13:43
34    Clovis Larson          RF2MX        12/28     1:38:13        3:31       59:22        0:22       33:00     3:14:26
35    Jennifer Bentzen       RC2MX        15/20     1:33:47        1:46     1:07:50        0:27       34:31     3:18:19
36    Lori Berquam           RC2MX        16/20     1:29:37        5:19     1:07:01        0:31       36:53     3:19:19
37    Anna Hawley            RF2MX        13/28     1:35:28        4:17     1:02:41        0:33       38:25     3:21:22
38    Deb Anderson           RF2MX        14/28     1:35:34        2:47     1:06:16        0:46       38:59     3:24:21
39    Noa Kaufman            RF2MX        15/28     1:41:14        3:01     1:16:45        0:36       27:49     3:29:23
40    Sarah Naparalla        RF2MX        16/28     1:29:35        2:10     1:14:51        1:05       41:45     3:29:24
41    Kathy Johnson          RF2MX        17/28     1:44:01        1:40       54:17        0:42       49:04     3:29:42
42    Paige Baumgardner      RC2MX        17/20     1:24:52        2:31     1:18:54        0:22       44:11     3:30:48
43    Steve Dalebroux        RF2MX        18/28     1:44:38        3:06     1:09:51        1:13       35:28     3:34:14
44    Jesse Armstrong        RF2MX        19/28     1:30:38        3:58     1:10:32        1:54       48:21     3:35:21
45    Jen Nemec              RF2MX        20/28     1:43:21        2:07     1:11:21        0:25       40:56     3:38:08
46    Jean O'Leary           RC2MX        18/20     1:38:03        2:08     1:09:35        2:30       48:59     3:41:13
47    Alev Wilk              RC2MX        19/20     1:38:26        1:43     1:09:54        2:13       48:59     3:41:14
48    Jeff Wild              RF2MX        21/28     1:27:36        2:47     1:28:46        0:32       42:03     3:41:43
49    Janet Cuperus          RC2MX        20/20     1:45:08        2:54     1:11:23        0:31       43:29     3:43:24
50    Kristina Niemi Johnson RF2MX        22/28     1:37:49        3:45       58:04       22:04       48:34     3:50:14
51    Jeanne Geiger          RF2MX        23/28     1:41:19        2:18     1:18:36        0:29       48:37     3:51:17
52    Claudette Stears       RF2MX        24/28     1:39:40        4:03     1:10:03        2:53       55:06     3:51:44
53    David Wasserman        RF2MX        25/28     1:54:27        5:29     1:21:04        0:37       30:35     3:52:10
54    Kimberly Wasserman     RF2MX        26/28     1:57:18        3:06     1:21:08        0:33       30:30     3:52:33
55    Paul Johannes          RF2MX        27/28     1:46:04        3:58     1:11:19        1:05       52:19     3:54:43
56    Jamie Green            RF2MX        28/28     1:43:02        8:33     1:10:11        0:59       55:55     3:58:37
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